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		OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS
President 

Mark Brown

Mark@superiorbuildings.com

281-250-1036

Vice-President

Tom Grahmann

twgrahmann@gmail.com

281-389-0488


	Secretary

Rory Johnston

rory@roryjohnston.org

713-232-0621
Treasurer

Roxanne Hernandez

Roxanne.m.hernandez@gmail.com

512-718-2286
Director 

Frank Monk

jfrankmonk@gmail.com

979-885-9090
Director 

Gary Kocurek

garyk@jsg.utexas.edu

972-263-4307

Director

Bobby Eichler

bobby.eichler@tpwd.texas.gov

	979-968-9942


Director

Ray Hinnant

Ray.hinnant@gmail.com

979-820-1778

Director

Chuck Linton

crlinton@gmail.com

512-698-5348


Director


Swee Leng Rapatz

slrapatz@yahoo.com

713-419-8073


Director

Jon Watkins

jwatkinssctpba@hotmail.com

281-723-1817
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